SB2-35D PERCUSSION DRILL IN2

4933380507 - SB2-35D - 4000380508
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Position
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0100
0101
0102
0103
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0113
0114
0116
0118
0119
0120
o121
0125
0128
0129
0130
0131
0135
0136
0140
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0217
0218
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Quantity

Description
RATING PLATE
CONNECTION CABLE
NAME PLATE
CABLE ENTRY SLEEVE
SCREW D 912 M 4X60
SCREW
HOUSING
RUBBER SLEEVE
HANDLE
HOLDING-DOWN DEVICE
ELECTRIC FIELD
ARMATURE
FAN
GROOVED BALL BEAR.
BALL BEARING
BUSHING
BEARING COVER
INSULATING DISC
RING D471 9X1
AIR DEFLECTOR RING
SCREW
SCREW
BRUSH HOLDER
BRUSH HOLDER INSUL
CABLE COLLAR
WIRE
WIRE
WIRE
CARBON BRUSH SET
SWITCH
SCREW
CAPACITOR
GEAR BOX
NEEDLE BEARING
PIN
DRILL SPINDLE
DISC
PRESSURE SPRING
BALL BEARING
PERCUSSION SLEEVE
SEAL RING
LOCKING RING
DISC
DRILL SPINDLE WHEEL
SHIFT RING COMPL.
PIN
DRILL SPINDLE WHEEL
DISC N874237 8,1X16X0,5
RETAINING SPRING
SWITCH LEVER

Part number
4931380513
4931622543
4931380498
4931359575
4931606830
4931612817
4931359587
4931301483
4931359589
562578001
4931426602
4931426511
4931476088
4931368037
4931901253
4931267417
4931267463
4931271823
4931605115
4931271360
4931624538
4931618253
4931317547
4931317543
4931256500
4931622097
4931622095
4931622096
4931392577
4931468825
4931621772
4931309142
4931412489
4931219424
4931615663
4931307984
4931621809
4931267406
4931891058
4931267571
4931267522
4931890311
4931943605
4931307985
4931307130
4931621732
4931307988
4931901226
4931307118
4931309010

EAN
4002395689767
4002395698318
4002395689729
4002395653607
4002395693795
4002395694105
4002395653676
4002395591428
4002395653690
4002395856992
4002395845217
4002395894864
4058546342470
4002395670642
4002395706358
4002395587452
4002395587490
4002395588138
4002395693603
4002395587889
4002395760039
4002395694945
4002395600229
4002395600182
4002395586547
4002395696758
4002395696734
4002395696741
4002395740703
4058546323240
4002395695973
4002395594221
4002395799442
4002395583874
4002395694402
4002395593644
4002395696048
4002395587421
4002395706303
4002395587599
4002395587537
4002395706297
4002395707119
4002395593651
4002395593064
4002395695867
4002395593675
4002395706334
4002395593057
4002395594122



Position
0219
0221
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0235
0236
0241
0242
0243
0244
0410
0601
0602
0701
0703
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Quantité

Désignation
PIN
PIN
DISC N874237 A6,8X19X1,5
BEARING END PLATE
SLEEVE N874989 HKO 0810
NEEDLE BEARING
GASKET
BALL
DISC N874237 8,3X16,5X1
SWITCH LEVER
O-RING N874701 8X1
SWITCH LEVER
O-RING N874701 14X1
REDUCTION GEAR
REDUCT. GEAR SHAFT
REDUCTION GEAR
RING D471 12X1
DEPTH GAUGE
EXTENSION
CLAMPING RING

Keyed Chuck 3Jaw C 3.0-16 M18x2.5-1pc

HANDLE 180-230/WP/WSA P1A/M

Référence
4931621731
4931621650
4931621995
4931412603
4931912093
4931219422
4931307995
4931805437
4931919962
4931320109
4931943493
4931310479
4931621782
4931307989
4931307990
4931307993
4931605142
4931245452
4931220759
4931407016
4932320014
4931433531

EAN
4002395695850
4002395695744
4002395696550
4002395815098
4002395706464
4002395583867
4002395593729
4002395706037
4002395706563
4002395602223
4002395707058
4002395594597
4002395893485
4002395593682
4002395593699
4002395593712
4002395693627
4002395585175
4002395583942
4002395784844
4002395310784
4002395889259
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